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SUNDERLAND 20 25
—— 1 1 August

Player Name Events Played Points Scored

494
464
434
416
408
402
386
355
338
308
307
295
286
282
258
252
237
228
210
194
186
182
177
164
146
137
135
126
122
119
115
107
101
99
99
95
91
73
63
59
59
57
54
53
38
29
24
23
10

Jessica Brown
Elizabeth Crowe
Sophie Foxton
William Brown
Ayda Tyzack
Harry Harker
Freddie Holden
Niyathi Borra
Antonio Santos
Sonny Hughes
Emilia Bell

Leo Turner

Ilya Duffes
Nathan Bradley
Thomas Barnes
Lewis Cairney
Innis Crompton
Jackson Crombie
Bobby Cooke
Damilola Falade
Max Murray
Jack Gallagher
Alexander Keithley
Daisy Divers

Ava Lim

Jude Peel

Joseph Maclaren
Benjamin Macleod
Scarlett Han
Ayden Sull

Alex Harker

Carl Teo

Sophie Moore
Lydia Potts

Zac Wilson

Lily Jones

Patrick Cooper
Arun O'Driscoll
Freddie Paluzzi
Leo Clark

Sam Jenkins
Piper Webber-Smith
Mabel Rose
Clara Goulbourne
Matthew Gordan
Theo Balbach
Jonas Taylor Smith
Spencer Crow
Saul Gamblin
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